

51141.3.1

TIP NO BN-0006

0.200 MILES

FED AID NO 5114101

GRADING, SIDEWALK AND PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL

NC 701 BUSINESS FROM WEST OF LYNWOOD NORRIS ROAD TO US 701 BYPASS

MORGAN TRUCKING & GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION INC
SHALLOTTE, NC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			9,035.00		9,600.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum			11,545.00		8,500.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING (226)	Lump Sum			30,825.00		70,700.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20	TON	74.00	1,480.00	153.00	3,060.00
0005	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	460	SY	60.00	27,600.00	68.00	31,280.00
0006	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	3	EA	2,300.00	6,900.00	1,200.00	3,600.00
0007	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	25	SY	90.00	2,250.00	120.00	3,000.00
0008	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			53,380.00		10,000.00
0009	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	225	LF	4.00	900.00	8.00	1,800.00
0010	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	50	LF	12.00	600.00	24.00	1,200.00
0011	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	10	LF	2.00	20.00	3.00	30.00
0012	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	45	LF	10.00	450.00	15.00	675.00
0013	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.4	ACR	6,800.00	2,720.00	5,000.00	2,000.00
0014	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2	EA	70.00	140.00	50.00	100.00
0015	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2	EA	1,375.00	2,750.00	1,200.00	2,400.00
0016	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00	2,275.00	4,550.00
0017	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	300	LF	7.00	2,100.00	6.25	1,875.00
0018	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (2 conduits, 2 inch)	100	LF	24.00	2,400.00	75.00	7,500.00
0019	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	1	EA	885.00	885.00	1,250.00	1,250.00
0020	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2	EA	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,025.00	2,050.00
0021	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	410	LF	14.00	5,740.00	15.00	6,150.00
0022	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	300	LF	5.00	1,500.00	4.00	1,200.00
0023	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	2	EA	6,520.00	13,040.00	6,500.00	13,000.00
0024	7686000000-N	1752	CONDUIT ENTR INTO EXT FOUND	4	EA	2,445.00	9,780.00	1,500.00	6,000.00
0025	7744000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 170)	1	EA	610.00	610.00	750.00	750.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	192,050.00	TOTAL	192,270.00
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	192,050.00	SUB-TOTAL	192,270.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

MORGAN TRUCKING & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

1
2

CONTRACT TOTAL

192,050.00
192,270.00

DocuSigned by:
Neil Butler
B42B449E08FF469...